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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $2,439.00 $1,231.20 $1,207.80  1.50 -0.29  0.0020 SPOT

 1.50
20 SPOT Totals: $1,231.20 $2,439.00 $1,207.80 

1 $5.00 $2.25 $2.75  0.00  0.85  0.003FOR$1

2 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.00  0.86  0.003FOR$1

3 $371.96 $258.25 $113.71  0.23  0.87  0.003FOR$1

4 $32.66 $2.00 $30.66  0.02  0.87  0.003FOR$1

5 $3.00 $0.50 $2.50  0.00  0.87  0.003FOR$1

 0.26
3FOR$1 Totals: $263.00 $417.62 $154.62 

4 $480.00 $330.20 $149.80  0.30  0.78  0.004 SPOT

 0.30
4 SPOT Totals: $330.20 $480.00 $149.80 

5 $11,507.90 $8,103.04 $3,404.86  7.08  0.80  0.065 SPOT

 7.08
5 SPOT Totals: $8,103.04 $11,507.90 $3,404.86 

2 $3,636.45 $1,943.58 $1,692.87  2.24  0.67  0.02BEST BET

3 $3,913.60 $2,386.26 $1,527.34  2.41  0.69  0.02BEST BET

4 $1,320.90 $234.76 $1,086.14  0.81  0.69  0.01BEST BET

5 $124.20 $0.00 $124.20  0.08  0.68  0.00BEST BET

6 $191.87 $230.02 ($38.15)  0.12  0.66  0.00BEST BET

7 $131.36 $0.00 $131.36  0.08  0.68  0.00BEST BET

8 $21.60 $1.35 $20.25  0.01  0.57  0.00BEST BET

 5.75
BEST BET Totals: $4,795.97 $9,339.98 $4,544.01 

1 $797.21 $646.16 $151.05  0.49  0.94  0.00BONUS BA

2 $4,008.56 $3,157.32 $851.24  2.47  0.93  0.02BONUS BA

3 $11,891.25 $8,484.40 $3,406.85  7.32  0.93  0.07BONUS BA

4 $2,740.70 $1,756.15 $984.55  1.69  0.93  0.02BONUS BA

5 $197.20 $32.75 $164.45  0.12  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

6 $9,098.17 $5,857.80 $3,240.37  5.60  0.93  0.05BONUS BA

7 $225.20 $139.58 $85.62  0.14  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

8 $237.50 $10.40 $227.10  0.15  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

9 $394.80 $458.12 ($63.32)  0.24  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

10 $145.81 $74.56 $71.25  0.09  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

11 $2.00 $0.00 $2.00  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

12 $64.07 $90.45 ($26.38)  0.04  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

13 $6.25 $0.50 $5.75  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

14 $1.05 $0.78 $0.27  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

15 $36.10 $13.50 $22.60  0.02  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

 18.36
BONUS BA Totals: $20,722.47 $29,845.87 $9,123.40 

40 $1,269.20 $1,186.20 $83.00  0.78 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.78
BOTTOM S Totals: $1,186.20 $1,269.20 $83.00 

5 $8,923.91 $3,880.45 $5,043.46  5.49  0.79  0.04CRISCASH

 5.49
CRISCASH Totals: $3,880.45 $8,923.91 $5,043.46 

32 $280.00 $42.00 $238.00  0.17 -0.29  0.00EDGE S

 0.17
EDGE S Totals: $42.00 $280.00 $238.00 

4 $468.00 $275.00 $193.00  0.29  0.77  0.00KINGO

5 $374.40 $120.00 $254.40  0.23  0.77  0.00KINGO

8 $93.60 $0.00 $93.60  0.06  0.43  0.00KINGO
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 0.58
KINGO Totals: $395.00 $936.00 $541.00 

8 $6,953.22 $1,253.60 $5,699.62  4.28  1.00  0.04MBPENNY

 4.28
MBPENNY Totals: $1,253.60 $6,953.22 $5,699.62 

2 $1,561.45 $1,104.30 $457.15  0.96  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

3 $2,336.75 $1,712.92 $623.83  1.44  0.95  0.01MEAN GR

4 $16,380.60 $10,115.27 $6,265.33  10.08  0.94  0.09MEAN GR

5 $483.85 $96.65 $387.20  0.30  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

6 $665.37 $335.28 $330.09  0.41  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

7 $779.61 $288.11 $491.50  0.48  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $1,159.05 $373.12 $785.93  0.71  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

9 $526.62 $365.80 $160.82  0.32  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

10 $675.01 $418.11 $256.90  0.42  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

11 $76.76 $32.04 $44.72  0.05  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $203.50 $149.60 $53.90  0.13  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

13 $55.25 $40.40 $14.85  0.03  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

14 $17.11 $16.24 $0.87  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $196.18 $517.52 ($321.34)  0.12  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 15.45
MEAN GR Totals: $15,565.36 $25,117.11 $9,551.75 

4 $7,898.46 $4,943.99 $2,954.47  4.86  0.45  0.02MONEYBAL

5 $812.00 $1,388.28 ($576.28)  0.50  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

 5.36
MONEYBAL Totals: $6,332.27 $8,710.46 $2,378.19 

2 $22.00 $0.00 $22.00  0.01  0.02  0.00PARLAY

 0.01
PARLAY Totals: $0.00 $22.00 $22.00 

8 $2,379.75 $1,700.04 $679.71  1.46  1.00  0.01PENNY

 1.46
PENNY Totals: $1,700.04 $2,379.75 $679.71 

8 $1,123.80 $254.95 $868.85  0.69  1.00  0.01PENY

 0.69
PENY Totals: $254.95 $1,123.80 $868.85 

4 $357.00 $29.80 $327.20  0.22  0.96  0.00QUARTER4

 0.22
QUARTER4 Totals: $29.80 $357.00 $327.20 

1 $1,176.50 $829.50 $347.00  0.72  0.75  0.01Regular

2 $3,332.60 $2,125.80 $1,206.80  2.05  0.72  0.01Regular

3 $16,891.42 $13,642.89 $3,248.53  10.39  0.76  0.08Regular

4 $1,889.95 $954.01 $935.94  1.16  0.74  0.01Regular

5 $612.40 $328.57 $283.83  0.38  0.76  0.00Regular

6 $1,942.18 $4,489.77 ($2,547.59)  1.19  0.73  0.01Regular

7 $413.32 $30.91 $382.41  0.25  0.71  0.00Regular

8 $558.50 $536.32 $22.18  0.34  0.74  0.00Regular

9 $609.03 $489.66 $119.37  0.37  0.74  0.00Regular

10 $575.41 $264.56 $310.85  0.35  0.72  0.00Regular

11 $115.32 $22.68 $92.64  0.07  0.74  0.00Regular

12 $178.55 $138.50 $40.05  0.11  0.72  0.00Regular

13 $4.40 $0.89 $3.51  0.00  0.75  0.00Regular

14 $30.28 $20.88 $9.40  0.02  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $1,145.52 $516.50 $629.02  0.70  0.70  0.00Regular

 18.13
Regular Totals: $24,391.44 $29,475.38 $5,083.94 

1 $4,932.50 $4,770.84 $161.66  3.03  0.50  0.02SPOTLITE

2 $8,838.41 $6,029.12 $2,809.29  5.44  0.53  0.03SPOTLITE

3 $4,147.70 $3,060.64 $1,087.06  2.55  0.58  0.01SPOTLITE

4 $813.20 $1,050.36 ($237.16)  0.50  0.56  0.00SPOTLITE

5 $117.25 $30.00 $87.25  0.07  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

 11.60
SPOTLITE Totals: $14,940.96 $18,849.06 $3,908.10 
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3 $2,503.50 $2,492.00 $11.50  1.54  0.67  0.01SUPERSP

4 $505.50 $496.39 $9.11  0.31  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

5 $6.00 $1.50 $4.50  0.00  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $85.00 $53.01 $31.99  0.05  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

7 $15.00 $2.00 $13.00  0.01  0.65  0.00SUPERSP

 1.92
SUPERSP Totals: $3,044.90 $3,115.00 $70.10 

40 $1,000.95 $688.00 $312.95  0.62 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 0.62
TOP S Totals: $688.00 $1,000.95 $312.95 

 0.76 100.00Grand Totals $162,543.21 $109,150.85 $53,392.36 
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